2019 Bocce Regionals

Court4

9:00 AM

9:10AM

9:20AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

[ Court 1

| Court 2 [ Court3 [
1 T T

Fin, FS04, match 1,
Ramona Wilson vs.
Marcella Osburn

BCSING Final

Fin, FS04, match 2,
|Aini Muied vs. Morgan
Kenske

BCSING Final

Fin, MS04, match 1,
Vernon Quince vs.
Nathan Zeidman

BCSING Final

Fin, FS04, match 3,
[Ramona Wilson vs.
Morgan Kenske

BCSING Final

Fin, MS04, match 2,

10:30 AM

Milo Cannon Oliva vs.
Danny Hess

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

BCSING Final

[ham 1330 —stam t130am —tam-t1300m [iam£530am —[ttam 530am —[tiam 1330

11:40am-12:10pm
Fin, MS04, match 4,

11:50 AM

Milo Cannon Oliva vs.
[Vernon Quince

12:00PM

12:10PM

12:20PM

12:30PM

12:40PM

12:50PM

1:00PM

BCSING Final

12:20pm-12:50pm 12:20pm-12:50pm 12:20pm-12:50pm 12:20pm-12:50pm 12:20pm-12:50pm 12:20pm-12:50pm 12:20pm-12:50pm

11:40am-12:10pm 11:40am-12:10pm 11:40am-12:10pm 11:40am-12:10pm 11:40am-12:10pm 11:40am-12:10pm

Fin, FS04, match 5,
Ramona Wilson vs. Ai
Muied

BCSING Final

Fin, DBF1, match 1,
Powers/Pickett vs.
|Gamble Twins

BCDBLE Final

Fin, FS04, match 4,
|Aini Muied vs. Marcella
Osburn

BCSING Final

Fin, FS04, match 6,
Marcella Osburn vs.
Morgan Kenske

BCSING Final

Fin, MS04, match 3,

Danny Hess vs. Nathan

zeidman

BCSING Final

Fin, DBFL, match 2,
Ryba/Mayer vs.
(Whidbey 8

BCDBLE Final

Fin, MS04, match 5,

1:10PM

Vernon Quince vs.
Danny Hess

1:20PM

1:30PM

1:40PM

BCSING Final

Fin, MS04, match 6,

1:50PM

Milo Cannon Oliva vs.
Nathan Zeidman

2:00PM

2:10PM

2:20PM

2:30PM

2:40PM

2:50PM

3:00PM

3:10PM

3:20PM

3:30PM

3:40PM

3:50PM

4:00PM

4:10PM

BCSING Final

Fin, DBF1, match 3,
Powers/Pickett vs.
Whidbey 8

BCDBLE Final

Fin, DBF1, match 4,
Ryba/Mayer vs. Gamble
Twins

BCDBLE Final

Fin, DBF1, match 6,
|Gamble Twins vs.
(Whidbey 8

BCDBLE Final

Fin, DBF1, match 5,
Powers/Pickett vs.
Ryba/Mayer

BCDBLE Final

TENHIS
STANDUP
PADDLE
BOARDING

All Gold Medalists will advance to state
and compete in both events they
registered for. Singles will be on Saturday
and Doubles and Teams will be on Sunday
for Summer Games in August

Report

Division Number is found on D
Color Codes:




