2019 Bocce Regionals								
	Court 1 9am-9:30am	Court 2 9am-9:30am	Court 3 9am-9:30am	Court 4 9am-9:30am	Court 5 9am-9:30am	Court 6 9am-9:30am	Court 7 9am-9:30am	
9:00 AM	Fin, FS01, match 1, Caroline Powers vs.	Fin, FS01, match 2, Erika Burke vs. Rena	Fin, FS03, match 1, Kathleen McKeown vs.	Fin, FS04, match 1, Ramona Wilson vs.	Fin, FS04, match 2, Aini Muied vs. Morgan	Fin, MS02, match 1, Darrell Murray vs.	Fin, MS04, match 1, Vernon Quince vs.	
9:10 AM	Michelle Lynn Andersen		Heather Noyes	Marcella Osburn	Kenske	Martin Kraus	Nathan Zeidman	
9:20 AM	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	
9:30 AM								
9:40 AM	9:40am-10:10am Fin, FS02, match 1,	9:40am-10:10am Fin, FS02, match 2,	9:40am-10:10am Fin. FS05. match 1.	9:40am-10:10am	9:40am-10:10am	9:40am-10:10am Fin. MS03, match 1.	9:40am-10:10am Fin, FS04, match 3,	
9:50 AM	Jennifer Reed vs. Theresa Hess	Cheryl Rourke vs. Amanda Sloan	lesha Jackson vs. Jeanne Smith	Dakota J Rauscher vs. Jesse Whitehouse	Kevin Schultz vs. Mickle Kwan	Terry Klapperich vs. Ian Dews	Ramona Wilson vs. Morgan Kenske	
10:00 AM	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	
10:10 AM	10:20am-10:50am	10:20am-10:50am	10:20am-10:50am	10:20am-10:50am	10:20am-10:50am	10:20am-10:50am	10:20am-10:50am	
10:20 AM	Fin, MS04, match 2, Milo Cannon Oliva vs.	Fin, MS06, match 1, Trevor Vaughan vs.	Fin, FS03, match 2, Heather Noyes vs.	Fin, FS05, match 2, Jeanne Smith vs.	Fin, FS04, match 4, Aini Muied vs. Marcella	Fin, MS02, match 2, Martin Kraus vs. Lee		
10:30 AM	Danny Hess	Michael Englehart	Lindsey Paul	Brittany E. Smolinski	Osburn	Vennes		
10:40 AM	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final		
10:50 AM								
11:00 AM	11am-11:30am	11am-11:30am	11am-11:30am	11am-11:30am	11am-11:30am	11am-11:30am	11am-11:30am	
11:10 AM	Fin, FS01, match 3, Caroline Powers vs. Rena Phelps	Fin, FS01, match 4, Erika Burke vs. Michelle Lynn Andersen	Fin, MS02, match 3, Darrell Murray vs. Lee Vennes	Fin, MS05, match 3, Dakota J Rauscher vs. Mickle Kwan	Fin, MS05, match 4, Kevin Schultz vs. Jesse Whitehouse	Fin, MS03, match 2, Ian Dews vs. Ronnie	Fin, MS04, match 3, Danny Hess vs. Nathar Zeidman	
11:20 AM	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	Davenport BCSING Final	BCSING Final	
11:30 AM	11:40am-12:10pm	11:40am-12:10pm	11:40am-12:10pm	11:40am-12:10pm	11:40am-12:10pm	11:40am-12:10pm	11:40am-12:10nm	
11:40 AM	Fin, MS04, match 4, Milo Cannon Oliva vs.	Fin, MS06, match 2,	Fin, FS03, match 3,	Fin, FS04, match 5, Ramona Wilson vs. Aini	Fin, FS04, match 6, Marcella Osburn vs	Fin, FS02, match 3, Jennifer Reed vs.	Fin, FS02, match 4, Cheryl Rourke vs.	
11:50 AM	Vernon Quince	Michael Englehart vs. Stephen Lewis	Kathleen McKeown vs. Lindsey Paul	Muied Wilson VS. Almi	Morgan Kenske	Amanda Sloan	Theresa Hess	
12:00 PM	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	
12:10 PM								
12:20 PM	12:20pm-12:50pm	12:20pm-12:50pm	12:20pm-12:50pm	12:20pm-12:50pm	12:20pm-12:50pm	12:20pm-12:50pm	12:20pm-12:50pm	
12:30 PM	Fin, MS06, match 3, Trevor Vaughan vs. Stephen Lewis		Fin, DBF1, match 1, Powers/Pickett vs. Gamble Twins	Dakota J Rauscher vs. Kevin Schultz	Jesse Whitehouse vs. Mickle Kwan	Fin, MS03, match 3, Terry Klapperich vs. Ronnie Davenport	Fin, DBF1, match 2, Ryba/Mayer vs. Whidbev 8	
	BCSING Final		BCDBLE Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCDBLE Final	
12:40 PM	DCSING FINAI		BCDBEE FIIIdi	DC3NG FINA	DCSING FINA	besilve riller	DCDDEE FINAI	
12:50 PM	1:00pm-1:30pm	1:00pm-1:30pm	1:00pm-1:30pm	1:00pm-1:30pm	1:00pm-1:30pm	1:00pm-1:30pm	1:00pm-1:30pm	
1:00 PM	Fin, MS04, match 5, Vernon Quince vs.	Fin, FS01, match 5, Caroline Powers vs.	Fin, FS01, match 6, Michelle Lynn Andersen	Fin, FS05, match 3, lesha Jackson vs.	Fin, DBM2, match 1, Whidbey 7 vs. Whidbey	Fin, DBX1, match 1, Mike/Jay vs.	Fin, FS02, match 5, Jennifer Reed vs. Cher	
1:10 PM	Danny Hess	Erika Burke	vs. Rena Phelps	Brittany E. Smolinski	5	Helland/Barnhart	Rourke	
1:20 PM	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCSING Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCSING Final	
1:30 PM								
1:40 PM	1:40pm-2:10pm Fin, MS04, match 6,	1:40pm-2:10pm	1:40pm-2:10pm Fin. FS02, match 6.	1:40pm-2:10pm Fin. DBM4, match 1.	1:40pm-2:10pm Fin, DBF1, match 3,	1:40pm-2:10pm Fin, DBM3, match 1,	1:40pm-2:10pm Fin. DBX1. match 2.	
1:50 PM	Milo Cannon Oliva vs. Nathan Zeidman		Theresa Hess vs. Amanda Sloan	Whidbey 2 vs. Whidbey	Powers/Pickett vs. Whidbey 8	Whidbey 3 vs. Whidbey	Trowbridge vs. Sutton/Lee	
2:00 PM	BCSING Final		Amanda Sioan BCSING Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	
2:10 PM	2:20pm-2:50pm	2:20pm-2:50pm	2:20pm-2:50pm	2:20pm-2:50pm	2:20pm-2:50pm	2:20pm-2:50pm	2:20pm-2:50pm	
2:20 PM	Fin, DBM4, match 2, MacDonald/Zunick vs.	Fin, DBX1, match 3, Mike/Jav vs. Sutton/Lee	Fin, DBX1, match 4, Helland/Barnhart vs.	Fin, DBM2, match 2, Whidbey 5 vs. Whidbey	Fin, DBF1, match 4, Ryba/Mayer vs. Gamble	Fin, DBM3, match 2, Green/Bonicatto vs.	Fin, DBF1, match 6, Gamble Twins vs.	
2:30 PM	Perlin/Howe	BCDBLE Final	Trowbridge	4	Twins	Whidbey 1	Whidbey 8	
2:40 PM	BCDBLE Final		BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	
2:50 PM								
3:00 PM	3pm-3:30pm Fin, DBM4, match 3,	3pm-3:30pm Fin, DBM4, match 4,	3pm-3:30pm Fin, DBF1, match 5,	3pm-3:30pm	3pm-3:30pm	3pm-3:30pm	3pm-3:30pm	
3:10 PM	Whidbey 2 vs. Perlin/Howe	MacDonald/Zunick vs. Whidbey 6	Powers/Pickett vs. Ryba/Mayer	Green/Bonicatto vs. Whidbey 3	Helland/Barnhart vs. Sutton/Lee	Mike/Jay vs. Trowbridge	Whidbey 7 vs. Whidbe	
3:20 PM	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final	
3:30 PM	3:40pm-4:10pm	3:40pm-4:10pm	3:40pm-4:10pm	3:40pm-4:10pm	3:40pm-4:10pm	3:40pm-4:10pm	3:40pm-4:10pm	
3:40 PM	Fin, DBM4, match 5,	Fin, DBM4, match 6,	5.40pm-4.10pm	310pm	5.40pm4.10pm	3.40pm-4.10pm	5.40pm-4.10pm	
3:50 PM	Whidbey 2 vs. MacDonald/Zunick	Whidbey 6 vs. Perlin/Howe						
4:00 PM	BCDBLE Final	BCDBLE Final						



All Gold Medalists will advance to state and compete in both events they registered for. Singles will be on Saturday and Doubles and Teams will be on Sunday for Summer Games in August

Division Number is found on Delegation Report				
Color Codes:	Division:			
	FS01			
	FS02			
	FS03			
	FS04			
	FS05			
	FS05			
	MS01			
	MS02			
	MS03			
	MS04			
	MS05			
	MS06			
	DBX1			
	DBF1			
	DBM2			
	DBM3			
	DBM4			